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Producer: 895 Ponoka Team |Roping Show Date: 03/22/25
Contact: Trevor Jones 4033509639

Location: , Ponoka , AB
ACBRA Open Jackpot in Combine JR

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ Q136. Rider count = 68

1D Time = 17.298, Placings =
2D Time = 17.798, Placings = 12, Pool = $
3D Time = 18. 298, Placings = 13, Pool = $

7, Pool = $

4D Time = 18.798, Placings = 19, Pool = $
Not Placed = 17

1D Placings
lst 17.298 a13.o
2nd 17.552 bo.ad

1oo.8o3rd 17.572
4th 17.605
5th 17.620
6th 17.646
7th 17.711

53.40

534.00
534.do
S34.co
S34.co

GRACE HAVENS on ALL JACKED UP
SIERRA STEWART on OKEY DOWN UNDER
TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK on BUGS EASY JUDGE
RIKKI-JAE HENDERSON on KODY
GRACE HAVENS on FREE WHEELIN FRENCHMAN
EMRE FIALKOWSKI on LA
LEXA VANBEEK on POSSIBLE ROCKSTAR

2D Placings
KEELA QUANCE on SR ROCKET MOON BOOTS
PRYCE WADE on FASTER PERKS
ELLIE HAVENS on A SPECIALLY STREAKIN
BRYNN FREEMARK on FAMOUS HOT RUNAWAY
SHELBY DUTERTRE on LUCKS FIRE
PYPER JEFFREY on DIAMOND
LENA KRONSCHNABL On SNAPS BULLY GIRL
TARA JANZEN on DRIFTER
DARCI SCOULAR on ICEMAN
TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK on THE SILVER SURFER
LEXA VANBEEK on VICTORIES LIL JO
AZAYAH FINES on SR EYES ON FAME

3D Placings
PAYTON CUTUL on GENUINE COLOR
MAYSA HANKINS on ZIPPIN ZILLA
LEAH NICKEL on A HIGHER LEAGUE
NATALEAH SHEPPARD on KM PEPPY TWO BARS
TIANNA LINDSEY on HOOK
OAKLEY TONNESON on EYEM A SMOKIN FOX
HADLEY BUKER on NK HONDO HICKORY 005
CHLOE BALLACHEY on QUICK MOVING GUY
LEAH STATT on PEPS FREE REINA
HARLOW JEFFREY on CASINO
CHLOE DEHR on HEZ A NATURAL
TACIE TUCK on GUN CREDIT
DALLAYNEE SHAIN on MAVERICK

4D Placings
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lst 17.866
2nd 17.916 |

a3bo
bo.203rd 17.926 io.80

4th 17.934
5th 17.938
6th 17.957
7th 17.961
8th 17.977
9th 18.075
10th l8.103
11th 18.146
12th 18.171

53. 4ol

Topy ingch
Mate it
bqct to
Shardan
Kound at
7ioop

lst 18.305
2nd 18.419
3rd 18.429
4th 18.443
5th 18.488
6th 18.509
7th 18.556
8th 18.624
9th 18.640
10th 18.709
11th 18.761
12th 18.777
13th 18. 786

aI3.60
ibo.30
1ob.8o
53.4o
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lst 18.856
2nd 18. 870
3rd 18.902
4th 18.932
5th 18.971
6th 19.009
7th
8th
9th
10th

19.034
19.080
19.093
19.095

11th 19.316
12th 19.630
13th 19.753
14th 19.814
15th 19.821
16th
17th

20.268
20.632

18th 23.848
19th 25.598

400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
417.684
417.686
417.868
417.986
418.097
418.220
418.310
418.444
418.548
418.581
418.829
419.347
421.549

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
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YD
SHAYLYN YATKOWSKI on LARK SASSY PRIDE
BROOKE OHLMANN on TWEETY
PAISLEY ROBIN on BDB JESSES TRIP
TAYLYNN TURNER on CREME DE LA SASS
TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK on GO FOR TA FAME
CASEY CYRANKIEWICZ on CHOPPER
ALYVIA CHAMBERS on NOTHIN BUT NITRO

NOAH FERGUSON on HERSHEY

BRET DELORME on SUNDAYS GOLD BREEZE

HARLOW ELLIS on RENO
VAIDA HARTRICK on MOONIE
EMELIE FORD on SLY PENNY BANDIT
MCKENNA SMITH on RIVER
PYPER JEFFREY on SKINNY
ALIANNA COX on HART RECKLESS STREAK

GRACE HAVENS on YAGOTTASTREAKINJESS
ELLIE HAVENS on HECK OF A SMOOTH MOVE
LENA KRONSCHNABL on PERRY WINKLE BLUE
RIKKI-JAE HENDERSON on BOBS RED ACRE

DANIKA JEFFREY on KOOL

DANIKA JEFFREY on SNIP

BRINLEY BAKER on HOLLY

LILLY SAWATZKY on PEPPY
NATALEAH SHEPPARD on SHINE MISS EBONEY

BROOKE OHLMANN on QUINN
PAISLEY ROBIN on INDIE

EMMA KERR on WRANGLER
JORJA QUANCE on SHUDDLE

RIATA BRAIN on COYS LIL GUNNER
REESE GODDARD on MISS GENUINE SPICE

SYDNEY TURCOTTE on VINNIE
ELLIE HAVENS on CLUE FAMOUS FLING

KATARINA OLMSTEAD On CARDEMAY RAY
BRET DELORME on BATMANS DOUBLE DASH

PHOENIX LIPPAI on ANGELS PRETTY CRIME
RHYLEY BAKER on HR HIRED GUN-STUDLY
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