```
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2136. Rider count = 68

1D Time = 17.298, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 534.00

2D Time = 17.798, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 534.00

3D Time = 18.298, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 534.00

4D Time = 18.798, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 534.00

Not Placed = 17
```

	1D Placings	
1st 17.298 213.60	GRACE HAVENS on ALL JACKED UP	TOP 4 ineachO
2nd 17.552 160.20	SIERRA STEWART on OKEY DOWN UNDER	1 of 4 theach
3rd 17.572 106.80	TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK on BUGS EASY JUDGE	make it
4th 17.605 53.40	RIKKI-JAE HENDERSON on KODY	1 = 4 +0
5th 17.620	GRACE HAVENS on FREE WHEELIN FRENCHMAN	BACK 10
6th 17.646	EMRE FIALKOWSKI on LA	Shardarn
7th 17.711	LEXA VANBEEK on POSSIBLE ROCKSTAR	back to Shadan Round at
	2D Placings	
1st 17.866 213.60'	KEELA QUANCE on SR ROCKET MOON BOOTS	Tioopm
2nd 17.916 160.20	PRYCE WADE on FASTER PERKS	
3rd 17.926 106.80	ELLIE HAVENS on A SPECIALLY STREAKIN	
4th 17.934 53.40	BRYNN FREEMARK on FAMOUS HOT RUNAWAY	
5th 17.938	SHELBY DUTERTRE on LUCKS FIRE	
6th 17.957	PYPER JEFFREY on DIAMOND	
7th 17.961	LENA KRONSCHNABL on SNAPS BULLY GIRL	
8th 17.977	TARA JANZEN on DRIFTER	
9th 18.075	DARCI SCOULAR on ICEMAN	
10th 18.103	TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK on THE SILVER SURFER	
11th 18.146	LEXA VANBEEK on VICTORIES LIL JO	
12th 18.171	AZAYAH FINES on SR EYES ON FAME	
	3D Placings	
1st 18.305 213.60	PAYTON CUTUL on GENUINE COLOR	
2nd 18.419 160.30	MAYSA HANKINS on ZIPPIN ZILLA	
3rd 18.429 106.80	LEAH NICKEL on A HIGHER LEAGUE	
4th 18.443 53.40	NATALEAH SHEPPARD on KM PEPPY TWO BARS	
5th 18.488	TIANNA LINDSEY on HOOK	
6th 18.509	OAKLEY TONNESON on EYEM A SMOKIN FOX	
7th 18.556	HADLEY BUKER on NK HONDO HICKORY 005	
8th 18.624	CHLOE BALLACHEY on QUICK MOVING GUY	
9th 18.640	LEAH STATT on PEPS FREE REINA	
10th 18.709	HARLOW JEFFREY on CASINO	The second second
11th 18.761	CHLOE DEHR on HEZ A NATURAL	
12th 18.777	TACIE TUCK on GUN CREDIT	
13th 18.786	DALLAYNEE SHAIN on MAVERICK	

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

ACBRA Open Jackpot in Combine JR

UD

		40
1st	18.856 213.60	SHAYLYN YATKOWSKI on LARK SASSY PRIDE
	18.870 160.20	BROOKE OHLMANN on TWEETY
3rd	18.902 106.80	PAISLEY ROBIN on BDB JESSES TRIP
	18.932 53.40	TAYLYNN TURNER on CREME DE LA SASS
	18.971	TAYDEE-MAY BEZJACK on GO FOR TA FAME
	19.009	CASEY CYRANKIEWICZ on CHOPPER
7th	19.034	ALYVIA CHAMBERS on NOTHIN BUT NITRO
	19.080	LILLY SAWATZKY on PEPPY
	19.093	NATALEAH SHEPPARD on SHINE MISS EBONEY
10th	19.095	NOAH FERGUSON on HERSHEY
11th	19.316	BROOKE OHLMANN on QUINN
	19.630	PAISLEY ROBIN on INDIE
13th	19.753	BRET DELORME on SUNDAYS GOLD BREEZE
14th	19.814	EMMA KERR on WRANGLER
15th	19.821	JORJA QUANCE on SHUDDLE
16th	20.268	HARLOW ELLIS on RENO
17th	20.632	VAIDA HARTRICK on MOONIE
18th	23.848	EMELIE FORD on SLY PENNY BANDIT
19th	25.598	MCKENNA SMITH on RIVER
N/T	400.000	PYPER JEFFREY on SKINNY
N/T	400.000	ALIANNA COX on HART RECKLESS STREAK
N/T	400.000	RIATA BRAIN on COYS LIL GUNNER
N/T	400.000	REESE GODDARD on MISS GENUINE SPICE
N/T	417.684	GRACE HAVENS on YAGOTTASTREAKINJESS
N/T	417.686	ELLIE HAVENS on HECK OF A SMOOTH MOVE
N/T	417.868	LENA KRONSCHNABL on PERRY WINKLE BLUE
N/T	417.986	RIKKI-JAE HENDERSON on BOBS RED ACRE
N/T	418.097	SYDNEY TURCOTTE on VINNIE
N/T	418.220	ELLIE HAVENS on CLUE FAMOUS FLING
N/T	418.310	DANIKA JEFFREY on KOOL
N/T	418.444	KATARINA OLMSTEAD on CARDEMAY RAY
N/T	418.548	BRET DELORME on BATMANS DOUBLE DASH
N/T	418.581	DANIKA JEFFREY on SNIP
N/T	418.829	PHOENIX LIPPAI on ANGELS PRETTY CRIME
N/T	419.347	RHYLEY BAKER on HR HIRED GUN-STUDLY
N/T	421.549	BRINLEY BAKER on HOLLY